91712						
	KLAMATH C	MTY TITLE COMI	oonu G	Vol. <u>m88</u>	Þage 15626	
		÷				
		K-40801 STATUTORY WARF	RANTY DEED			
		(Individual or Co	rporation)			
JONATHAN H. DOWNING AND LYNNE M. DOWNING						
		그는 것이 같아요. 이는 것은 것이 같아요. 같아요. 같아요. 것이 없이 있는 것이 없다.		and wife	, Grantee,	
the following description	Jed real property in the C	County of <u>Klamath</u>		and State of	Oregon.	
Lot 7 in	Block 12 West C	hiloquin, accord	ling to the (official al		
영상 이 전 소설에 가지 않는		the County Cle	ck of Klamat	h County, O	at thereof regon	
SUBJECT T						
1. Taxes 2. Any u	for 1988-89 ar npaid charges o	e now a lien but f liens or asses g the terms and	not yet pay	yable.	01. 1 7	
31, 19	986, in Volume	M86 page E1CO	provisions 1	thereof, real	corded March	
$\widetilde{\mathbb{C}}$ Oregon Grante	1, in favor of es herein do.n.	Willamette Savir ot assume and ac	igs and Loan	Association	n, which	
			-ce co pay.			
			n an			
51						
This property is free of liens and encumbrances, EXCEPT.						
AS STATED HEREINABOVE						
The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030*).						
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.						
ACQUIRING THE PE VERIFY APPROVED	OPERTY SHOULD CHEC	CK WITH THE APPROPRI	ATE CITY OR COUN	TY PLANNING DE	PARTMENT TO	
DATED this <u>13t</u>	1 day of <u>September</u>	19 <u>88</u> If a co	rporate grantor it ha	s caused its name		
resolution of its board	of directors.	17 Martin Carlos and States	Λ. 		to be signed by	
X M A	uwy		ine UBQU	oune		
승규는 것 같은 것 같아요. 한 것 같은	DOWNING		E M. DOWNING		$\overline{\mathbf{N}}$	
STATE OF CALIFOR COUNTY OF CONT	RA COSTA SS				/	
같은 것이다. 그는 것은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가야 한다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이다. 가지 않는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것으로 가지 않는 것을 수 있						
analy or errord.	undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State areas "					
	FICIAL BEAL LEEN OL MORRES	JONATHAN H. DOWNING AND LYNNE M. DOWNING				
ty commission cuping lange 17, 1991						
proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person S whose name ARE subscribed to this instrument, and acknowledged to me that						
<u>They</u> executed it.						
		Notary's Signature	Ture	u J. m	mi	
After recording return to: Mr. & Mrs. F.R	Mazzeo	STA	TE OF OREGON,	EEN B. MORR	IS	
Box 583 Chiloquin, Oreg			County of Klamath			
NAME, ADDRE	SS, ZIP tements shall be sent to the following address		d for record at reque Klamath C	st of: Ounty Title C		
Mr. & Mrs. F.R. Box 583	Mazzeo	on t	his 21 st day	of Sont		
Chiloquin, Oreg	30n 97624	n a bain ann an tha ann an tha an t	11:33 or ol. <u>M88</u> of Evelyn Biehn	clock <u>AM</u> . ar <u>Deeds</u> Pa	그는 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 많이	
OTIC 508 NAME, ADDRESS	s, zip		By Qa	County Clerk	이 같이 아파 가지 않는 않는 것이 아파 가지 않는 것이 하는 것이 같이 하는 것이 않아. 않아 않아 않아 않아 않아 않아 않아 않아 않아. 않아 않아 않아 않아 않아 않아 않아 않아 않아 않아. 않아	
 Antipation of the state of the		l <u>, F</u> e	e \$8.00		Deputy.	